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1. LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
2. 1 LED
Sio, BN AlL,03 TiO,
3. 2 LED
506~15%
. 3 LED
5, 4 LED
D40~D60
LED D60~D80
LED
LED
9. 8 LED
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

)

2 LED LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn**
M,SisNg Eu?® CaAlSiN3 Eu?* T Li Na K Rb X
Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M Ca Sr Ba
2 LED LED
400~460nm

CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?
*  BayZnS3 Mn?*

2 LED LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn*"  M,SisNg Eu?t  CaAlSiNg  Eu?t T
Li Na K Rb X Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M
Ca Sr Ba CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?t BayZnSs
MnZ2*
2 LED LED
400~460nm

CaS Eu?* srs Eu?t
BayZnS3; MnZ*

2 LED LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn*"  M,SisNg Eu?t  CaAlSiNg Eu?t T
Li Na K Rb X Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M
Ca Sr Ba CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?t BayZnS;
Mn2*
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
15 LED
Si0o BN AlO3 TiO9
16 LED
5%~15%
17 LED
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20.
21.
22.
23.

24,
25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

©)

18 LED
D20~D40
19 LED D60~D80
20 LED 2~10pum
21 LED
22 LED
23 LED
16 LED LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn**
M,SisNg Eu?® CaAlSiN3 Eu?* T Li Na K Rb X
Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M Ca Sr Ba
16 LED LED
400~460nm

CaS Eu?* Srs Eu?
*  BayZnS3 Mn?*

16 LED LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn*"  M,SisNg Eu?t  CaAlSiNg Eu?* T
Li Na K Rb X Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M
Ca Sr Ba CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?t BayZnSs
Mn2*
16 LED LED
400~460nm

CaS Eu?* sSrs Eu?t
BayZnS3 Mn2*

16 LED LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn**  M,SisNg Eu2*  CaAlSiN3 Eu?t T
Li Na K Rb X Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M
Ca Sr Ba CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?t BayZnSs;
MnZ*
LED
LED
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32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,
45.

46.

47.

D60~D80

D20~D40
D60~D80

2~10um

400~460nm

M,SisNg Eu?*
Ge Si

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38

33

40

41

42

43
44

45

31

LED

LED

LED
5%~15%
LED
LED
LED
LED
150

LED
LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

150

LED
LED

LED

LED

CaAlISiN3 Eu?*

Sn Zr

Ti

(4)
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Si02 BN AI203 TiOy

LED
D40~D60

LED

LED

ToXFg Mn**
Li Na K Rb X
Sr Ba
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49,

50.

o1.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

S7.

31 LED
400~460nm
Eu?® BayZnSz Mn?*
31 LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn**
T Li Na K Rb
M Ca Sr Ba
BayZnS3; Mn2*
31 LED
400~460nm
Eu2t BayZnS3 Mn?*
31 LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn#*
T Li Na K Rb
M Ca Sr Ba
BayZnS3; Mn2*
LED
LED
LED
52
SiOy
53
5%~15%
54
55
D40~D60
56

()
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M,SisNg
X

M>SisNg Eu*

X

BN Al,O3

Eu2+
Ge Si
CaS

Ge Si
Cas

LED

LED

CaS Eu?* SrS

LED

CaAlISiN3 Eu?*
Sn Zr Ti
Eu?* SrS Eu?t

LED

CaS Eu?* SrS

LED

CaAlSiNg Eu?*

Sn Zr Ti
Eu?* SrS Eu?t

LED

LED

TiO,

D60~D80
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59.

60.
61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

(6)

57
58
59
53 LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn**
M,SisNg Eu?® CaAlSiN3 Eu?* Li Na K Rb X
Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M Ca Sr Ba
53 LED
400~460nm
CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?
*  BayZnS3 Mn?*
53 LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn*"  M,SisNg Eu?t  CaAlSiNg Eu?* T
Li Na K Rb X Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M
Ca Sr Ba CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?* BayZnSs
Mn2*
53 LED
400~460nm
CaS Eu?t SrS Eu?*
BayZnS3 MnZ*
53 LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn**  MsSisNg Eu?t  CaAlSiN3 Eu2* T
Li Na K Rb X Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M
Ca Sr Ba CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?t BayZnSs;
Mn2*
LED LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
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68.

69.

70.

71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

(7)

66
Si0o BN Al,O3 TiO9
67
5%~15%
68
69
D20~D40
70 D60~D80
71 2~10pum
72
73
74
67 LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn**
M,SisNg Eu?*  CaAlSiN3 Eu?* T Li Na K Rb X
Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M Ca Sr Ba
67 LED
400~460nm
CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?
*  BapZnS3; Mn2*
67 LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn**  MsSisNg Eu?* CaAlSiN3 Eu?* T
Li Na K Rb X Ge Si Sn Zr Ti M
Ca Sr Ba CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?* BayZnSs
Mn2+
67 LED
400~460nm
CaS Eu?* SrS Eu?*
BayZnS; Mn2*
67 LED
400~460nm
ToXFg Mn*"  M,SisNg  Eu?t  CaAlSiNg Eu?t T
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Ca Sr Ba
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